

misc case 199 of 2024

Order No 02 dated 03.10.2024

Today is fixed for SR and AD.

Petitioner files hazira and also filing an application prays for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 22.11.2024 for SR and AD.

D&C by me

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.
JO Code-WB00787**