

MISC CASE 199 of 2024

Order No. 04 dated 27.02.2025

Record is put up today , earlier date the Court was remain closed due to Holiday on account of Mahashivaratri.

Ld. P.O. has been superannuated.

Ld. A.D.J. ,FTC-II is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **02.06.2025** for hearing of Misc. Case.

Dictated & Corrected by me
(in-charge)